®
A brand of ©OMeE

it
ﬁlﬁ
i}

v v v
—_—
A

AR EENEA -

OME Technology Co,, Ltd.



BGX » BGC #H# &R ~F%(S-B)

L1

f—— ] ——=—|

W=

BN - »‘ Ll

W m Qd BS BN, BL, BE
m gp | TOEAE-mm R HR-mm BE-mm FEEH-KN BEEE-KN-m |81 | B
‘ H|W|[W2]|E L B|J|[MQ]| | L1 OilH ™ N |W1|H1 | F d D h |C-BGX|C-BGC|CO0-BGX|CO0-BGC| My My My kg | kg/m
S15BS | 24 | 34 [ 9.5 (3.3 | 40.6 | 26 M4 | 4.8 | 22.2 | M4X0.7 | 5.5 | (5.7) | 15 (13.0| 60 (45 [ 7.5 | 55| 6.9 5.7 10.8 9.8 0.068 | 0.032 |[0.032 | 0.10 | 1.28

S15BN | 24 | 34 [ 9.5 (3.3 58.6 | 26 |26 | M4 | 4.8 | 40.2 | M4X0.7 [ 5.5 | (56.7) [ 15 |13.0| 60 |45 | 75| 55 | 13.0 | 11.5 21.6 19.6 0.136 | 0.117 | 0.117 | 0.17 [ 1.28
S15BL [ 24 | 34 [ 9.5 |3.3[66.1| 26|26 | M4 | 4.8 | 47.7 | M4X0.7 | 55 | (5.7) [ 15 |13.0(60 [45 | 75| 55| 14.1 [ 13.9 26.1 23.7 0.164 | 0.169 | 0.169 | 0.18 | 1.28

S20BS | 28 | 42 | 11.0(4.5 | 49.1 | 32 M5 | 5.5 | 27.5| M6X1.0 | 5.1 [(12.3)[ 20 |[16.3[60 | 6.0 [ 95| 85 | 11.1 9.1 17.3 15.7 0.146 | 0.064 | 0.064 | 0.17 | 2.15
S20BN | 28 [ 42 [11.0|4.5| 70.1 | 32|32 | M5 | 55 | 48.5| M6X1.0 | 5.1 [(12.3)| 20 [16.3| 60 (6.0 | 9.5 | 85| 21.5 | 17.7 33.6 30.5 0.285 | 0.220 | 0.220 | 0.26 | 2.15
S25BS | 33 | 48 |12.5(5.8 [ 54.0 | 35 M6 | 6.8 [ 32.3| M6X1.0 | 7.2 |(12.2)| 23 |19.2| 60 | 7.0 | 11.0| 9.0 | 165 | 12.7 23.1 21 0.225 | 0.101 | 0.101 | 0.21 [ 2.88

S25BN | 33 [ 48 |12.5(5.8 | 79.2 | 35|35 | M6 | 6.8 | 57.5| M6Xx1.0 | 7.2 |(12.2)[ 23 |[19.2] 60 [ 7.0 | 11.0] 9.0 | 28.1 | 248 | 452 | 411 |[0440 [ 0352 [0.352 [0.38 | 2.88
X25BN | 36 [ 48 |12.5(5.8 | 79.2 | 35(35| M6 | 9.0 | 57.5 | M6x1.0 |[10.2{(12.2)[ 23 [19.2] 60 [ 7.0 | 11.0] 90 | 28.1 | 248 | 452 | 411 |[0440 [ 0352 [0.352 [0.40 | 2.88
X25BL | 36 | 48 [12.5[5.8 [ 93.9 [ 35[35| M6 | 9.0 | 72.2| M6X1.0 [10.2{(12.2)| 23 |19.2| 60 [ 7.0 [11.0] 9.0 | 337 | 319 | 581 52.8 |0.566 [ 0.568 [0.568 | 0.54 | 2.88
X25BE | 36 | 48 [12.5[5.8 [108.6] 35|50 | M6 | 9.0 | 86.9| Mex1.0 [10.2[(12.2)| 23 [19.2| 60 [ 7.0 [11.0] 9.0 | 38.0 | 36.0 | 696 | 633 |[0.679 | 0.819 [0.819 |0.67 | 2.88
s30BS | 42 [ 60 [16.0[7.0 | 64.2 | 40 M8 [10.0 | 37.2 [ M6X1.0 | 10 [(11.7)[ 28 |22.8| 80 [ 9.0 |14.0[12.0| 22.1 | 182 | 29.7 27 |0350 | 0150 |0.150 | 0.50 | 4.45
S30BN | 42 [ 60 | 16.0[7.0 | 94.8 | 40|40 | M8 [10.0 | 67.8 | M6X1.0 | 10 |(11.7)[28 |22.8[ 80 [ 9.0 | 14.0|12.0| 416 | 36.7 | 60.1 546 |0.706 | 0551 [0.551 |0.80 [ 4.45
S30BL | 42 [ 60 | 16.0(7.0 |105.0| 40|40 | M8 [10.0| 78.0 | M6X1.0 | 10 |(11.7)[ 28 |22.8[ 80 [ 9.0 | 14.0|12.0| 48.1 | 475 | 778 | 707 |[0.915 [ 0821 [0.821 |0.94 | 4.45
S30BE | 42 [ 60 | 16.0(7.0 |130.5]| 40 |60 | M8 [10.0 |103.5| M6X1.0 | 10 |(11.7)[ 28 |22.8[ 80 [ 9.0 | 14.0|12.0| 57.9 | 529 | 954 | 867 |[1.122 | 1.336 [1.336 | 1.16 | 4.45
S35BS | 48 | 70 |18.0[7.5| 755 | 50 M8 [10.0 | 44.5 | M6X1.0 |11.5|(11.5)| 34 |[26.0[ 80 [ 9.0 |14.0|12.0] 31.8 | 26.2 | 448 | 407 | 0643 | 0.269 [0.269 [0.80 | 6.25
S35BN [ 48 [ 70 | 18.0(7.5 |111.5]| 50 | 50 | M8 [10.0 | 80.5 | M6X1.0 |[11.5[(11.5)[34 |26.0( 80 [9.0 | 14.0|12.0| 59.4 | 523 | 89.2 811 |1.282 [ 0972 (0972|120 6.25
S35BL | 48 | 70 | 18.0|7.5 [123.5| 50|50 | M8 [10.0 [ 92.5 | M6X1.0 |11.5|(11.5)| 34 |26.0|80 [ 9.0 [14.0|12.0| 68.8 | 654 | 1115 | 101.4 | 1.602 | 1.396 | 1.396 | 1.40 | 6.25
S35BE | 48 | 70 [18.0(7.5 [153.5] 50 [ 72 | M8 | 10.0 |122.5| M6X1.0 [11.5[(11.5)| 34 |26.0| 80 [ 9.0 [14.0{12.0| 816 | 71.9 | 137.8 | 1253 |[1.981 | 2.286 |2.286 | 1.84 | 6.25
S45BN | 60 [ 86 [20.5[8.9 [129.0( 60 60 [ M10]15.5 | 94.0 |M8X1.25|14.4 [ (10.8)| 45 |31.1]105 [14.0 [ 20.0{17.0| 812 | 71.6 | 1198 | 1080 [2:300 | 1.524 | 1.524 | 1.64 | 9.60
S45BL | 60 | 86 [20.5[8.9 [145.0( 60 |60 | M10]15.5 |110.0|M8X1.25|14.4 [ (10.8)| 45 |31.1]|105 [14.0 [ 20.0|17.0| 89.7 | 85.1 | 1425 | 1205 |[2736 | 2.122 | 2.122 | 1.93 | 9.60
S45BE | 60 | 86 |20.5[8.9 |174.0| 60 | 80 | M10 [ 15.5 | 139.0|M8X1.25 |14.4 | (10.8)[ 45 |31.1 105 [14.0 | 20.0| 17.0| 103.6 | 98.4 | 1706 | 163.3 | 3449 | 3.379 [3.379 | 2.42 | 9.60
S55BN | 70 [100(23.5[12.7[155.0| 75 [ 75 | M12] 18.0 | 116.0/M8X1.25|14.0 [ (10.8)| 53 |38.0 |120 [16.0 [ 23.0{ 20.0| 104.7 | 86.2 | 1467 | 133.4 [3.303 | 2.304 | 2.304 | 2.67 |13.80
S55BL | 70 [100]23.5(12.7|193.0| 75| 75 | M12 [ 18.0 | 154.0|/M8X1.25|14.0 | (10.8)| 53 |38.0 (120 [16.0 | 23.0| 20.0| 131.9 | 116.3 | 196.8 | 178.9 | 4.428 | 4.101 |4.101 | 3.57 [13.80
S55BE | 70 [100]23.5(12.7|210.0| 75 [ 95 | M12[18.0 |171.0|M8X1.25|14.0 | (10.8)[ 53 |38.0 (120 [16.0 | 23.0| 20.0| 166.0 | 157.7 | 270.0 | 2536 |6.279 | 6.458 |6.458 | 3.97 [13.80

BGX » BGC #Htg&R~f & (H-B)

L1

LI ——

W=

m—

oW , BE

# BL:BGX — J1 ; BGC — J
W 5 #HEE AR A -mm JBHE-mm JBEL-mm THE B # KN EFRETE/FE - kN-m | JBHR | JBEN

BT

Hiw|w2|E| L [B|J|J|ma|l 1 | L1 OilH | T4 | N [Wi|H1|F | d | D | h |C-BGX|C-BGC|CO-BGX [CO-BGC| My My Mz | kg |kg/m
H15BN| 28 [ 34 | 9.5 | 3.3 | 58.6 [ 26|26 M4 | 6.0 | 402 | M4x0.7 | 95 | (5.7)[15(13.0|60 | 45| 75| 55| 13.0 | 115 | 21.6 19.6 [0.136 | 0.117 | 0.117 | 0.19 | 1.28
H20BN | 30 | 44 [12.0| 4.5 | 70.1 | 32|36 M5 | 6.5 | 485 | M6X1 | 7.1 [(12.3)[20(16.3|60 | 6.0 95|85 | 215 | 17.7 | 33.6 30.5 |0.285 | 0.220 | 0.220 | 0.31 | 2.15
| H20BL | 30 | 44 |12.0| 4.5 | 82.9(32|36(50 | M5 | 6.5 | 61.3 | Mex1 | 7.1 |(12.3)[20]16.3[60 | 6.0 | 9.5 | 8.5 | 26.0 | 23.0 | 435 39.5 | 0.369 | 0.361 | 0.361 | 0.36 | 2.15
H20BE | 30 | 44 |12.0| 4.5 | 98.1 | 32|50 M5 | 65 | 765 | Mex1 | 7.1 [(12.3)[20(16.3| 60 |6.0 | 9.5 | 85| 30.9 | 27.3 | 53.8 48.9 | 0456 | 0.557 | 0.557 | 0.47 | 2.15
H25BN | 40 | 48 |12.5| 5.8 | 79.2 (35|35 M6 | 9.0 [ 57.5 | M6X1 |14.2((12.2)[23[19.2(60 | 7.0 [11.0[ 9.0 | 28.1 | 248 | 452 411 | 0440 | 0.352 | 0.352 | 0.45 | 2.88

3| H25BL | 40 | 48 (12.5| 5.8 | 93.9 (35|35(50 | M6 | 9.0 | 72.2 | M6X1 |14.2(12.2)[23]|19.2(60 | 7.0 (11.0| 9.0 | 33.7 | 31.9 | 58.1 52.8 | 0.566 | 0.568 | 0.568 | 0.66 | 2.88
H25BE | 40 | 48 |12.5| 5.8 | 108.6| 35 | 50 M6 | 9.0 [ 86.9 | M6X1 [14.2((12.2)]23[19.2|60 [ 7.0 [11.0{ 9.0 | 38.0 | 36.0 | 69.6 63.3 | 0.679 | 0.819 | 0.819 | 0.80 | 2.88

H30BN| 45 | 60 |16.0| 7.0 | 94.8 | 40 |40 M8 | 12.0| 67.8 M6X1 13 |(11.7)|28|22.8|80 | 9.0 |14.0{12.0| 416 | 36.7 60.1 54.6 | 0.706 | 0.551 | 0.551 | 0.91 | 4.45
% | H30BL | 45 | 60 |16.0| 7.0 [ 105.0| 40|40|60 | M8 | 12.0 | 78.0 M6X1 13 [(11.7)[28]|22.8|80 | 9.0 [14.0(12.0| 48.1 47.5 77.8 70.7 | 0.915 | 0.821 | 0.821 | 1.04 | 4.45
H30BE | 45 | 60 |16.0| 7.0 | 130.5| 40 |60 M8 [ 12.0 [103.5| M6X1 13 [(11.7)[28]|22.8|80 | 9.0 [14.0(12.0| 57.9 | 52.9 | 954 86.7 | 1.122 | 1.336 | 1.336 | 1.36 | 4.45
H35BN | 55 [ 70 (18.0( 7.5 | 111.5]| 50 | 50 M8 [ 12.0 | 80.5 | M6X1 [18.5|(11.5)[34|26.0|80 | 9.0 (14.0(12.0| 59.4 | 52.3 89.2 81.1 1.282 | 0.972 | 0.972 | 1.50 | 6.25
% | H35BL | 55 | 70 |18.0| 7.5 [ 123.5|50 (50|72 | M8 | 12.0| 92.5 | M6X1 |18.5|(11.5)|34|26.0|80 | 9.0 [14.0{12.0| 68.8 | 654 | 111.5 101.4 | 1.602 | 1.396 | 1.396 | 1.80 | 6.25
H35BE | 55 | 70 (18.0( 7.5 | 153.5| 50 | 72 M8 [ 12.0 [122.5| M6X1 [18.5|(11.5)[34|26.0|80 | 9.0 (14.0{12.0| 816 | 71.9 | 137.8 125.3 | 1.981 | 2.286 | 2.286 | 2.34 | 6.25

H45BN | 70 | 86 [20.5| 8.9 | 129.0{ 60 | 60 M10| 18.0 | 94.0 | M8X1.25|24.4 [(10.8)|45[31.1|105[14.0{20.0{17.0| 81.2 | 71.6 | 119.8 108.9 | 2.300 | 1.524 | 1.524 | 2.28 | 9.60
% | H45BL | 70 | 86 |20.5| 8.9 | 145.0{ 60| 60|80 | M10| 18.0 [110.0 | M8X1.25| 24.4 |(10.8)|45|31.1|105|14.0|20.0{ 17.0| 89.7 | 85.1 | 142.5 129.5 | 2.736 | 2.122 | 2.122 | 2.67 | 9.60
H45BE | 70 | 86 |20.5| 8.9 | 174.0| 60 | 80 M10| 18.0 | 139.0 | M8X1.25| 24.4 [(10.8)| 45(31.1|105(14.0{20.0|{ 17.0| 103.6 | 98.4 | 179.6 163.3 | 3.449 | 3.379 | 3.379 | 3.35 | 9.60
H55BN | 80 (100|23.5(12.7| 155.0| 75|75 M12| 22.0 (116.0 | M8X1.25| 24.0 |(10.8)| 53 |38.0|120|16.0|23.0|20.0| 104.7 | 86.2 | 146.7 133.4 | 3.303 | 2.304 | 2.304 | 3.42 [13.80
# | H55BL | 80 [100(23.5(12.7|193.0{ 75| 75|95 [ M12 | 22.0 | 154.0 | M8X1.25| 24.0 [(10.8)| 53|38.0|120|16.0{23.0(20.0( 131.9 | 116.3 | 196.8 178.9 | 4.428 | 4.101 | 4.101 | 4.57 [13.80
H55BE | 80 (100]23.5(12.7(210.0| 75| 95 M12(22.0 |171.0 | M8X1.25|24.0 |(10.8)| 53 |38.0 |120(16.0|23.0|20.0| 166.0 | 157.7 | 279.0 253.6 | 6.279 | 6.458 | 6.458 | 5.08 |13.80




BGX + BGC R ~F & (H-F) (S-F)

—— ], N L
M x/ Ll | —
~—F = B _
OD ‘ ¥ -
g e
=
FS FN, FL, FE

O BRKEFSTLIRHEN -

5 #AZE R E-mm JB#E-mm JBEL-mm TEBHEH KN BFEREME - kN-m | /BIR |/BEN

Hlw[w2|E]| L [B|J|mMa ih|T | L1 | oiH [T1| N |[Wwi|H1I|[F|d | D C-BGX |C-BGC|C0-BGX [c0-BGC| My | My | M, | kg [kgm
H15FN | 24 | 47 |16.0| 3.3 [58.6 |38 [30| M5 4475402 | m4ax0.7 |55 | (5.7) | 15]13.0]60[ 45|75 |55 130 | 115 | 216 19.6  |0.136 | 0.117 | 0.117 | 0.21 [ 1.28
H15FL | 24 | 47 [16.0] 3.3 [66.1 |38 [30| M5 4475 |47.7 |M4X0.7 | 55 | (5.7) [ 15(13.0(60 (4.5 [ 75 [ 55| 141 | 139 | 26.1 237 |o0.164 [0.169 [ 0.169 | 0.23 | 1.28
© [s15Fs | 24 | 52 [18.5[ 3.3 [40.6 |41 M5 4.4[75]222|Max0.7 |55 | (5.7) | 15]13.0{60[ 45|75 [55[ 69 | 57 10.8 9.8 0.068 | 0.032 [0.032 | 0.12 | 1.28
S15FN [ 24 [ 52 [18.5[ 3.3 |58.6 |41 |26] M5 4475|402 |max07 |55 | (5.7) [ 15]13.0[60 45|75 |55 130 | 115 | 216 196 |0.136 [ 0.117 [0.117 | 0.19 | 1.28
H20FN | 30 [ 63 |21.5[ 4.570.1 |53 [40| M6 85| 5.4 9.0 485 | Mex1 |7.1 |(12.3)[ 20[16.3|60|6.0 |95 |85 215 | 177 | 336 30.5 [0.285 | 0.220 | 0.220 | 0.40 | 2.15
H20FL | 30 | 63 |21.5| 4.5 [82.9 |53 [40| M6 |85 5.4 9.0 [61.3 | Mex1 |7.1 [(12.3)[ 20|16.3[60 6.0 [ 9.5 85| 26.0 | 230 | 435 395 [0.369 [0.361[0.361[ 046 | 2.15
H20FE | 30 | 63 [21.5] 4.5 [98.1 [53 [40| M6 |8.5] 5.4 | 9.0 | 76.5 | Mex1 |7.1 [(12.3)[ 20 [16.3|60 | 6.0 |95 |85 309 | 27.3 | 538 48.9 |0.456 [ 0557 [0557 | 061 | 2.15
© |s20Fs | 28 [ 59 [19.5[ 4.5 [49.1 |49 M6 65| 54 (7.0 275 | mex1 |5.1 [(12.3)[ 20(16.3[60 [ 6.0 |95 |85 11.1 | 91 17.3 15.7 |0225 | 0.101 |0.101 | 0.18 | 2.15
S20FN [ 28 [ 59 [19.5[ 4.5 [70.1 |49 |32 M6 [65] 54 [7.0 [ 485 | Mex1 |51 [(12.3)[ 20 [16.3| 60| 6.0 95 |85 215 | 177 | 336 305 |[0.285] 02200220 031 | 2115
H25FN | 36 | 70 [23.5]| 5.8 [79.2 [57 [45| M8 |9.6| 6.8[10.1| 57.5 | MeX1 [10.2(12.2)[ 23 [19.2{ 60 | 7.0 [11.0 | 9.0 [ 28.1 | 24.8 | 452 411 |0.440 [ 0.352 [ 0.352 | 0.57 | 2.88
H25FL | 36 | 70 |23.5] 5.8 [93.9 |57 [45| M8 |96 6.8[10.1| 72.2 | m6X1 [10.2|(12.2)| 23 |19.2] 60 | 7.0 [11.0 [ 9.0 | 337 | 31.9 | 58.1 528 |o0.566 | 0.568 | 0.568 | 0.72 | 2.88
H25FE | 36 | 70 |23.5| 5.8 [108.6|57 [45| M8 [9.6 | 6.8(10.1| 86.9 | M6X1 [10.2[(12.2)| 23 |19.2] 60 | 7.0 [11.0 [ 9.0 | 38.0 | 36.0 | 69.6 633 [0.679 | 0.819 [ 0.819 | 0.89 | 2.88
© |s25Fs | 33 | 73 [25.0( 5.8 [ 54.0 |60 M8 [6.6|6.8|7.1|323 | Mex1 | 7.2 [(12.3)[ 23[19.2| 60| 7.0 [11.0 9.0 | 155 | 127 | 23.1 21.0 [0.225]0.101 [0.101 | 0.33 | 2.88
S25FN [ 33 [ 73 [25.0[ 5.8 [79.2 |60 |35| M8 |6.6 | 6.8| 7.1 | 57.5 | Mex1 |7.2 [(12.3)[ 23 [19.2|60|7.0 [11.0| 9.0 [ 281 | 248 | 452 411 [0.440 | 0.352 | 0.352 | 0.50 | 2.88
© [H30FS [ 42 | 90 [31.0] 7.0 |64.2 |72 M10[11.5| 8.6 [12.0| 37.2 | M6x1 | 10 [(11.7)| 28 |22.8[ 80 | 9.0 [14.0 [12.0| 221 | 182 | 297 27.0 [0.350 | 0.150 | 0.150 | 0.80 | 4.45
H30FN | 42 [ 90 |31.0[ 7.0 | 94.8 |72 |52{M10|11.5] 8.6 [12.0{ 67.8 | M6X1 | 10 |(11.7)| 28 |22.8] 80 | 9.0 [14.0 [12.0| 41.6 | 36.7 | 60.1 546 |0.706 | 05510551 | 1.10 | 4.45
H30FL | 42 [ 90 |31.0[ 7.0 [105.0|72 [52|M10|11.5] 8.6 [12.0] 78.0 | Mex1 | 10 |(11.7)[ 28 [22.8| 80 | 9.0 |14.0 [12.0| 481 | 475 | 778 70.7 0915 | 0.821 [ 0.821 | 1.34 | 4.45
H30FE | 42 | 90 |31.0| 7.0 [130.5| 72 |52 |M10[11.5| 8.6 [12.0[103.5| M6X1 |10 |(11.7)| 28 |22.8[80 | 9.0 [14.0 [12.0| 57.9 | 529 | 954 86.7 [1.122 | 1.336 [ 1.336 | 1.66 | 4.45
© |H35FS | 48 [100(33.0[ 7.5 [ 75.5|82 M10{13.5| 8.6 [14.0| 44.5 | M6X1 [11.5|(11.5)| 34 |26.0| 80 | 9.0 [14.0[12.0| 318 | 262 | 44.8 40.7 0643 [0.269 [ 0.269 | 1.00 | 6.25
H35FN | 48 |100(33.0| 7.5 [111.5|82 |62|M10|13.5| 8.6 [14.0| 80.5 | M6X1 [11.5]|(11.5)| 34 [26.0 | 80 | 9.0 | 14.0 [12.0 | 59.4 | 52.3 89.2 81.1 1.282 10.972 [0.972 [ 1.50 | 6.25
H35FL | 48 [100]33.0[ 7.5 |123.5]82 |62|M10[13.5] 8.6 [14.0/ 92.5 | MeX1 [11.5](11.5)[ 34 [26.0{ 80 | 9.0 [14.0 [12.0| 68.8 | 654 | 1115 101.4 | 1.602 [ 1.396 | 1.396 | 1.90 | 6.25
H35FE | 48 [100]33.0[ 7.5 |153.5]82 |62 M10/13.5] 8.6 |14.0{122.5| MeX1 [11.5](11.5)[ 34 [26.0({80 | 9.0 [14.0 [12.0| 816 | 71.9 | 137.8 1253 | 1.981 | 2.286 | 2.286 | 2.54 | 6.25
HasFL | 60 [120]37.5] 8.9 [145.0[100{80|M12[15.5[10.6[16.0(110.0 [M8X1.25|14.4 | (10.8) 45 |31.1 [105[14.0|20.0 [17.0| 89.7 | 85.1 | 1425 129.5 | 2.736 | 2122|2122 | 2.68 [ 9.60
H45FE | 60 [120]37.5[ 8.9 [174.0[100|80|M1215.5[10.616.0{139.0 [M8X1.25(14.4 | (10.8)| 45 [31.1]105[14.0{20.0 [17.0| 1036 | 98.4 | 1796 163.3 |3.449 [3.379 3379 | 342 | 9.60
H55FN | 70 [140]43.5]12.7[155.0|116 |95 |Mm14[18.5[12.6[19.0[116.0 [M8X1.25]14.0 | (10.8)| 53 |38.0[120[16.0(23.0 [20.0| 104.7 | 86.2 | 146.7 133.4 |3.303 | 2.304 | 2.304 | 3.44 [13.80
H55FL | 70 |140(43.5]12.7[193.0 {116 ]95|m14[18.5/12.6{19.0/154.0 [M8X1.25|14.0 | (10.8)| 53 [38.0{120(16.0/23.0 [20.0[ 131.9 | 116.3 | 196.8 178.9 |4.428 | 4.101 | 4.101 | 4.63 [13.80
H55FE | 70 |140)43.5]12.7[210.0 116 | 95| M14[18.5/12.6 [19.0/171.0 [M8X1.25]14.0 | (10.8)| 53 |38.0 [120[16.0|23.0 [20.0| 166.0 | 157.7 | 279.0 | 253.6 |6.279 | 6.458 | 6.458 | 5.16 |13.80

=

~ N~~~

1TERE

Bz mm
T T T T T T T |sase — g@ | 68 | 58 | Ash | mgsa | wnse
(um) 30__|_'|__|'_ll__|'_!_+_‘.§,%&m) HABREH) 0.1 | 004 | %, 002 o1
ac | 20p —-~:——L—~!——L—|— A5 4% (P) MAEREW) 0.1 | 2004 | G, 002 001
AD 10__1|__‘ — _l__l__{__;t’é*%@,%‘ﬁ&(SP) Eg“x“i%rﬁifﬁﬁfie%mm 0.03 | 0.02 0.01 0.005 0.003
! | I I I I F¥E S4B (UP) MU EERERE(AW) 0.03 0.02 0.01 0.005 0.003
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 BEE[ClE BB AT EHE AC 2EF11
&5 (mm) B [D]myianiE [BlofT ENEE AD 2E[E1-1
B 1-1 BG eIRETEFTE
=5 E B’ B 5
' B B & & &
R EIEEN
Bfirmm
B E AL BARN BABIRE (L)

BG 15 M5 8mm

BG 20 M6 10 mm

I I BG 25 M6 12 mm

BG 30 M8 15 mm

BG 35 M8 17 mm

BG 45 M12 20mm

L BG 55 M14 24 mm

www.staf.co




o SETAUEIIF SRR LR

cmBEEEHE | « BBREHEAEEHIS T L
Sl BN ERE TR <. P

, Ty -
g

ZHEERM

ERpEE EEE (ER)

EBEAE ERAE (FK)

%E%ﬂ@ﬂﬁm;\\\\\_

e

ImlhEE (B3R 7)
EERA

\ EEEIR A

I [h EE (F5-FFSET)

STAF B {40 £ i 1%
— # % 3 B B L B B2 38 5 4

B N B Ol s ;M| 7B Ol
it 5 B s . 2B RIS
- e AL A swman M ZEIES
: FF . ime
UU mmE +&BEIR A
) pE
It 5
+ NFREE
ss yE 6 il
- = BEIRIA
Itk 5
@
DD Z7Z +THE
+THE +2BAIR A
@ wh
EE +TmE KK +ThmeE
+ FR5E e BERIA



1. EREMARRET - BTENER -
2. KRR KB EERE

HRANYLONMEEBMAZBEEENS - AXHE
SNEBEDEEIR A -

ZERERDEIR A

HREAFIRIERME, - RESEREHE AR A ER
Eic - MHEEEBBS =B F - UZEGSAR
ENERBNENGVNEY) - BILEEMRABEAL -

B8+

EREAEG(LS) S BRI EEMEEL - TR
HEELHE - FRRIBETEREALENES ; £
BIRRRFEEBRAZREEE MEAERE ; RFERE
BEHEA(LS)BMEEBE AR EREREEBE A ZIEE -

4

www.staf.com.tw



B, £5
WA1
W Lmax/Lmin ‘ b2
b1 ¢
1 R
1 <]
) B E[ M 8| _
S & @ T
s e
— I - \ N s /
=t EIHRS
Ai{\m;* Bt WS P
W1
Lmax/Lmin ‘ b2
‘M b1 c
R[] \
f ~ % || _
1 Ko @ T
id hd
EBRRS Jﬂ
RS 1
Lmax : RABEREE
Lmin: &/NBEREE

ST(LfE1T12) =& A1T1E(Lmax)-&/)\1TiZ(Lmin)

ERHAEBR YR

BAImm
EHFREFER T (mm)
M (BB 4)
15 36 24 38 | 205 | 10 | 184 | 27 3 7.5 | M2.5x12L | M3x6L | M3x5L
20 42 | 275 | 44 23 10 | 246 | 345 | 3.7 10 | M3x12L | M3x6L | M3x5L
25 48 30 48 28 10 28 | 402 | 6 10 | M3x14L | M3x6L | M3x5L
30 70 38 62 34 15 34 | 505 | 6.8 | 12 | M3xi6L | M4x8L | M3x5L
35 70 43 72 40 15 43 60 9 12 M4x18L M4x8L M3x5L
45 87 57 91 50 20 55 75 9.1 16 M4x18L M4x8L M3x5L
55 100 60 104 55 20 64 88 15 16 M4x25L M4x8L M3x5L
IR ITIEE AR
BfI:mm
Lmax(mm) 500 800 1000 1200 1500
Lmin(mm) 160 235 285 335 410

WERARERZINGS




e B B w

B §H JRE §H R

im 5 R Al

BGC — 15 - A — 01000 — 00285

B EEERT
BGC : EmH
BGX : JFiBH A

#i1% : 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 45, 55

ii= [ DR
A BEEREE B EESH[EE

A8 E Lmax

EFfEEELmIn




im 05 R Bl
Hpos BN g2 gUUAV L1500 P gzl g I g R
R :

BGC : A
BGX : JRifErs Al

HESE:
H:S#% SIEHEE
X FHEHEE

MR8 -
15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 45, 55

AEER
B:# AR F:HAEE

BIRLREY
S:A N:Z## L RE E:MER

EXXBMARZBRE:
1,23...

FREEST 4R -

——ImBHEE + FEAE

UU : B EE

SS:ImBAEE + FEAE + ERHEE

DD: W& + FRE

EE: ERHEE + NEHE + LFHEE

FF:ImPOE + FRAE + ERAE + £EAIRI A
GG: ERE + TRHE + ERHE + £BEIRIA
Z7 1mBAEE + REREE + £ EBEIRI A

KK: €[5 + NE + BEIR A

A BEEH

M : ZEREHEDEIRI A

BENEER .
L:JtgafAl C: SsBfl )8 - rgasl D:¥E - &EA X 45E
M: % S:iehE

BEIERE (mm)

BESH:

N:Z@Eh H: 54k P: BBk SP:#BREEAK UP: BIERRK
FEEREEEY .

ZF  WEkR Z0:EfEE 71 K8 72 PFEE 73 E55ER
BB EERSZE :

fmeook, IO, OO, IV

EIREE BRI N - HER):
- DUEREIR = K:RHE NIER R:mbif

BEMG:
- & (1)BE# (2)BE 3)MEBREE (X)FHH

/\ . .

° ru JA\= : b
OME =R iy REmRAs ERE Bigd [ &
E 7, OME Technology Co., Ltd. T (] N L 0 3 @ E
u : HT 2 i ]
335 HEBAZEARES 1589 3 (=] Of o

No. 1589, Daying Rd., Daxi Dist., Taoyuan City 335, Taiwan Facebook LinkedIn o

Tel:+886-3-307-2000 Fax:+886-3-307-2121 © OME Technology, certificated by SGS with 1ISO9001

B EmER R EMBSREE A -

BG Series-20240910-C23



